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Date : 12-11-2018
Page :

EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS PLANNING AND SCHEDULING 1440-03-04 التاريخ :
الصفحة :

Directorate General For Jubail Project الادارة العامـة لمشــروع الجبيــل

INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 391

Royal Commission For Jubail & Yanbuالهيئــة الملكيــــة للجبيــــل وينبــــــع

16 / 1 1 / 16

 AMRE DEIF 4332439STAFF NAME  :

CE 101

CE 101

CE 101

CE 201

CE 308

CE 308

CE 422

CE 422

CE 451

CE 491

CE 491

 Introduction to Civil Engineering

 Introduction to Civil Engineering

 Introduction to Civil Engineering

 Statics

 Structural Materials

 Structural Materials

 Steel Design I

 Steel Design I

 Design Project

 Field Training

 Field Training

Course Name
 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 CO-OP

 CO-OP

Activity
 CE279

 CE278

 CE278

 CE278

 CE 280A

 CE 280B,CE 280A,CE 280A

 CE279

 CE279

 ,

 

 

Room NoCourse Seq
68
69
67

239
256
545
277
276
293
305
306

Hrs
1
1
1
3
4
4
3
3
3
6
6

Week
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
2
2

40
40

21Weekly Total Hrs.

 Assistant ProfessorPOSITION    :

Section
102
103
101
101
101
104
101
101
102
102
103

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

3,4,5

16

6

9,10,11

16

6
9

2,1

3

12,13

1,2
6,7,8

Office Hrs. 12

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

1349TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 7

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
13:00 - 13:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 2 2 / 16

 AMRE DEIF 4332439STAFF NAME  :  Assistant ProfessorPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

1349TEL.NO. :

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

07:00 - 07:50
08:00 - 08:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 3 3 / 16

 JOONAITH CHUNDAN VEEDU 4337009STAFF NAME  :

CE 308

CE 308

CE 308

CE 308

CE 427

CE 491

CE 491

CE 491

CE 491

ME 301

 Structural Materials

 Structural Materials

 Structural Materials

 Structural Materials

 Hydraulic Engineering

 Field Training

 Field Training

 Field Training

 Field Training

 Dynamics

Course Name
 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 CO-OP

 CO-OP

 CO-OP

 CO-OP

 Theoretical

Activity
 CE 280A

 CE 280A

 CE278

 148

 CE278,CE279,CE279

 

 

 

 

 CE243

Room NoCourse Seq
255
257
253
254
279
554
307
552
309
250

Hrs
4
4
4
4
3
6
6
6
6
3

Week
3
3
3
3
3

40
40
40
40
3

22Weekly Total Hrs.

 LecturerPOSITION    :

Section
102
103
101
102
101
110
105
108
107
101

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

6,7,8
3

9

16
16

1,2

16

6,7,8

3

9

4,5
7,6
16

2,3
Office Hrs. 9

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 9

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 4 4 / 16

 JOONAITH CHUNDAN VEEDU 4337009STAFF NAME  :  LecturerPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

TEL.NO. :

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
10:00 - 10:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 5 5 / 16

 MOHAMMED ABDULLAHI MUAZU 4334393STAFF NAME  :

CE 315

CE 315

CE 315

CE 315

CE 438

CE 451

CE 451

 Geotechnical Engineering I

 Geotechnical Engineering I

 Geotechnical Engineering I

 Geotechnical Engineering I

 Foundation of Earth Structure Design

 Design Project

 Design Project

Course Name
 Practical

 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

Activity
 CE 280A

 CE 280A

 CE 280B

 CE279

 CE243,CE243,CE279

 ,,

 ,

Room NoCourse Seq
261
262
546
260
282
286
295

Hrs
4
4
4
4
3
3
3

Week
3
3
3
3
3
3
2

20Weekly Total Hrs.

 Assistant ProfessorPOSITION    :

Section
101
102
103
101
101
104
104

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

4,3

6,7,8

4,5

6,7,8

9,10,11

6,7,8

9,10

1
2

Office Hrs. 10

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

6995TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 10

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:50
14:00 - 14:50
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
09:00 - 09:50
09:00 - 09:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 6 6 / 16

 MOHAMMED ABDULLAHI MUAZU 4334393STAFF NAME  :  Assistant ProfessorPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

6995TEL.NO. :

Thursday
Thursday

10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 7 7 / 16

 MUHAMMAD SALEEM 4332041STAFF NAME  :

CE 206

CE 206

CE 317

CE 417

CE 417

CE 417

CE 417

 Surveying

 Surveying

 Environmental Engineering Principles

 Water & Wastewater Engineering

 Water & Wastewater Engineering

 Water & Wastewater Engineering

 Water & Wastewater Engineering

Course Name
 Practical

 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Practical

Activity
 CE 271A

 CE278

 CE279,CE243,CE243

 143A

 CE279

 143A

 143A

Room NoCourse Seq
252
246
302
264
263
265
566

Hrs
3
3
3
4
4
4
4

Week
3
2
3
3
3
3
3

20Weekly Total Hrs.

 Associate ProfessorPOSITION    :

Section
104
101
101
101
101
102
103

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

3
6,7,8

1,2,3

8

10,11

6,7,8
1,2

6,7,8

6,7

Office Hrs. 10

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

1342TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 10

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
10:00 - 10:50
13:00 - 13:50
09:00 - 09:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 8 8 / 16

 MUHAMMAD SALEEM 4332041STAFF NAME  :  Associate ProfessorPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

1342TEL.NO. :

Thursday
Thursday

11:00 - 11:50
14:00 - 14:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 9 9 / 16

 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 4332418STAFF NAME  :

CE 202

CE 202

CE 202

CE 202

CE 205

CE 206

CE 206

CE 451

 Computer Graphics

 Computer Graphics

 Computer Graphics

 Computer Graphics

 Engineering Fluid Mechanics

 Surveying

 Surveying

 Design Project

Course Name
 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

Activity
 154

 154

 154

 154

 CE278,CE279,CE279

 CE 280A

 CE 280B

 ,

Room NoCourse Seq
241
243
240
242
245
248
247
296

Hrs
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Week
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
2

21Weekly Total Hrs.

 LecturerPOSITION    :

Section
101
102
101
102
101
102
101
105

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

1,2,3

9,10

6,7,8

1,2,3

1,2
4,5

2 4,5

1,2,3

Office Hrs. 9

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

1344TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 10

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
09:00 - 09:50
12:10 - 13:00

Office Hours :
Day Time



Jubail University College كلية الجبيل الجامعية

Date : 12-11-2018
Page :

EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS PLANNING AND SCHEDULING 1440-03-04 التاريخ :
الصفحة :

Directorate General For Jubail Project الادارة العامـة لمشــروع الجبيــل

INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 391

Royal Commission For Jubail & Yanbuالهيئــة الملكيــــة للجبيــــل وينبــــــع

16 / 10 10 / 16

 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 4332418STAFF NAME  :  LecturerPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

1344TEL.NO. :

Wednesday
Wednesday

13:00 - 13:50
14:00 - 14:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 11 11 / 16

 SYED KHALEEQ AHMAD 4329034STAFF NAME  :

CE 309

CE 309

CE 312

CE 312

CE 451

CE 451

CE 451

 Structural Analysis I

 Structural Analysis I

 Reinforced Concrete I

 Reinforced Concrete I

 Design Project

 Design Project

 Design Project

Course Name
 Theoretical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

Activity
 CE278

 CE278

 CE278

 CE278

 ,,

 ,

 ,,

Room NoCourse Seq
258
259
270
269
287
292
283

Hrs
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Week
3
3
3
2
3
2
3

19Weekly Total Hrs.

 LecturerPOSITION    :

Section
101
102
101
101
105
101
101

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

1,2

10,11,12

9
7,8

11,12,13

1
3,4,5

6,7

9,10

Office Hrs. 11

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

1346TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 10

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
11:00 - 11:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
08:00 - 08:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 12 12 / 16

 SYED KHALEEQ AHMAD 4329034STAFF NAME  :  LecturerPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

1346TEL.NO. :

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

12:10 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:50
14:00 - 14:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 13 13 / 16

 THAVASU MONY DHASAN 4337016STAFF NAME  :

CE 204

CE 311

CE 313

CE 314

CE 314

CE 316

CE 451

CE 491

 Structural Mechanics I

 Engineering Hydrology I

 Transportation Engineering

 Transportation Engineering Lab

 Transportation Engineering Lab

 Construction Management

 Design Project

 Field Training

Course Name
 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 CO-OP

Activity
 CE278,CE278,110

 CE 271C

 CE279

 CE 271C

 CE 271A

 CE278

 ,,

 

Room NoCourse Seq
244
268
272
273
274
275
284
308

Hrs
3
3
3
1
1
3
3
6

Week
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

40

22Weekly Total Hrs.

 LecturerPOSITION    :

Section
101
102
101
101
102
101
102
106

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

6,7,8

16

4,5

1,2

4,5

10,11,12

6,7,8

1
6,7,8

3

4

Office Hrs. 9

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 9

Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
09:00 - 09:50
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
07:00 - 07:50
08:00 - 08:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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16 / 14 14 / 16

 THAVASU MONY DHASAN 4337016STAFF NAME  :  LecturerPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

TEL.NO. :

Thursday
Thursday

08:00 - 08:50
11:00 - 11:50

Office Hours :
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16 / 15 15 / 16

 YASIR SALIH AHMED ALI 4237125STAFF NAME  :

CE 311

CE 311

CE 451

CE 451

CE 491

 Engineering Hydrology I

 Engineering Hydrology I

 Design Project

 Design Project

 Field Training

Course Name
 Practical

 Theoretical

 Practical

 Theoretical

 CO-OP

Activity
 CE 271C

 CE278

 ,,

 ,

 

Room NoCourse Seq
267
266
285
294
304

Hrs
3
3
3
3
6

Week
3
2
3
2

40

11Weekly Total Hrs.

 ChairmanPOSITION    :

Section
101
101
103
103
101

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

SUN MON TUE WED THU

4,5
9,10,11

16

7,6,8

11,10

Office Hrs. 24

DAYS

I.D.NO.   :

Chairman Signature

PERIODS

1 - 07:00-07:50
2 - 08:00-08:50
3 - 09:00-09:50
4 - 10:00-10:50
5 - 11:00-11:50

6 - 12:10-13:00
7 - 13:00-13:50
8 - 14:00-14:50
9 - 15:00-15:50

10 - 16:00-16:50

11 - 17:00-17:50
12 - 18:00-18:50
13 - 19:00-19:50
14 - 20:00-20:50
15 - 21:00-21:50

16 - 22:00-22:50

1348TEL.NO. :

 Sunday
 Monday
 Tuesday
 Wednesday
 Thursday

Prep Hrs. 5

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

08:00 - 08:50
07:00 - 07:50
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50

Office Hours :
Day Time
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 YASIR SALIH AHMED ALI 4237125STAFF NAME  :  ChairmanPOSITION    :

 Jubail University CollegeFACULTY    : Civil EngineeringDEPARTMENT :

I.D.NO.   :

1348TEL.NO. :

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:50
14:00 - 14:50
07:00 - 07:50
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
07:00 - 07:50
08:00 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:10 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:50

Office Hours :


